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STATE ENGINEER . ( Q\*> T &b Well Record G,@D STATE WELL NO. .6/24=138(1)

Salem, Oregon ¥ 7 COUNTY Marion
¢#—4 <7 7  APPLICATION NO. GR=206......
e MAILING
OWNER: ... taUtice Hynesa. ADDRESSR%....2,..Box..197
CITY AND
LOCATION OF WELL: Owner’s No. STATE: Silverton,..Qregon
K. X
... SBY% NE..%Sec.13..T. .6 S R.2 ... W, WM. { %
Bearing and distance from section or subdivision j
corner ....2113. 45" S..&..1000.0%. We...0f  HE..COTo-rrrrrmrrmr ' 1(1)
Sec. 13 !
1 ©
i i
| |
H |
e - emrmedwe o s e e e ca——-
Altitude at well 185 interpolated ! i
TYPE OF WELL: .drilled. Date Constructed Margh. '56 ! |
Depth drilled ...204 Depth cased ‘ Section .....3F-e-ureereee
CASING RECORD:
10" set from O to 204 feet
FINISH:
perforations from 13’# to 162, and 174 to 200 feet
AQUIFERS:
sand and gravel
WATER LEVEL:
38 feet below land surface, March 1956
PUMPING EQUIPMENT: Type HP. oeeeeeen
Capacity G.P.M.
WELL TESTS:
Drawdown34........ ft. after ....2 . . hours ....pumping.4Q0 GPM.
Drawdown ....48 . ft. after . 1% . hours ....pumping -500 GP.M.
USE OF WATER _Irrigation... Temp. 58........ °F. .Maxrch , 19.56..
SOURCE OF INFORMATION ... Will Drillers. Report
DRILLER or DIGGER Je.Aw Sneed. and.Sons
ADDITIONAL DATA:
Log .. X Water Level Measurements ................ Chemical Analysis ................. Aquifer Test ...
REMARKS: - L e N
W el Uil Kevorn W vkt - <400k

State Printing 89316




STATE ENGINEER
Salem, Oregon

State Well No.

6/2w-13H(1)

County Marion
i Application No, .. #8=206
Well Log
Owner: ........c..... -...Maurice. Hynes Owner’s No.
Driller: .o Je. A.. . Sneed. & Sons Date Drﬂlea
crmacrmn o e ] e

Soil 0 1 1
Clay, yellow 1l 19 18
Clay, blue, sandy 19 38 19
Clay, blue, sticky 38 46 8
Sand, yellow, mucky Le 16 30
Clay, yellow, sandy 76 107 31
Sand, blue, mucky 107 121 14
_Gravel, cemented 121 124 3
_Sand, cemented 124 129 5
_Sand, water, bearing 129 13106 2
_Gravel, cemented 131% 133 2
_Gravel, cemented, water bearing 133% 1h2% 9
_Gravel, water bearing, 2-inch 1424 143 %
_Sand and gravel, cemented 143 147 b
_Clay, yellow 147 149 2
Gravel, cemented 149 __ 162 13
Clay, yellow 162 164 2
164 169 5
169 198 29
198 201 £
201 _ 20k 3




